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Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park on   Saturday 21st September 2019

 - Under 17 Men  Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Archie Parkinson CorbyAc    12:03
  2 James Wardle Rushcliffe  A    12:03
  3 Ryan Shields Birchfield  A    12:12
  4 Luke Richardson Bromsgrove  A    12:20
  5 Tom Tyler Rugby&Nort  A    12:20
  6 Oliver Lock NorthSomer  A    12:28
  7 Pierce Clisham CoventryGo    12:29
  8 Fred Hawker Bristol&We  A    12:32
  9 H Beechmcphilbin NottsAc  A    12:38
 10 Seamus Hurst CharnwoodA  A    12:44
 11 Thomas Bentley TiptonHarr  A    12:46
 12 Jamie Day CharnwoodA  B    12:50
 13 Max Price Birchfield  B    12:54
 14 Dylan Bowley KetteringT  A    13:01
 15 Fynn Churton CityOfStok    13:09
 16 Finlay Ward Rugby&Nort  B    13:10
 17 Elliot Smith NewcastleS    13:13
 18 Jay Fletcher Solihull&S    13:18

 19 Reuben Kite Birmingham    13:24
 20 Harry Woods SwindonHar  A    13:26
 21 Joseph Martin RoyalSutto    13:27
 22 Joshua Morland WestburyHa  A    13:28
 23 Sam Crouchley Kenilworth    13:31
 24 Jamie Vande-velde NorthSomer  B    13:51
 25 Idayi Jumbe KetteringT  B    13:53
 26 Jack Gunning SwindonHar  B    13:54
 27 Rhys Lewis NottsAc  B    13:56
 28 Dylan King Birchfield  C    13:59
 29 Harry Cocking MansfieldH    14:18
 30 Callum Mcdermott Wolverhamp    14:22
 31 Ceredig Jones WestburyHa  B    14:30
 32 Chris Djaliu Birchfield  D    14:48
 33 Alexander Parker TiptonHarr  B    14:51
 34 W Cracecalvert Stroud&Dis    15:00
 35 Otto Kingston Bristol&We  B    15:13
 36 Bailey Noel Bromsgrove  B    15:58

 - Under 17 Men  Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Vincent Dawson CharnwoodA  A    12:13    24:57 +  9
  2 Luca Mayes CorbyAc    13:04    25:07 -  1
  3 Sam Mcfall Birchfield  A    13:10    25:22  0
  4 Benjamin Hamblin NorthSomer  A    13:01    25:29 +  2
  5 Oliver Harper Bristol&We  A    12:59    25:31 +  3
  6 Tom Ellis NottsAc  A    12:56    25:34 +  3
  7 Alex Stapleton Birchfield  B    13:03    25:57 +  6
  8 Noah Bennett Rugby&Nort  A    13:38    25:58 -  3
  9 Dylan Wootton TiptonHarr  A    13:36    26:22 +  2
 10 Edward Parry Rushcliffe  A    14:26    26:29 -  8
 11 James Harrod WestburyHa  A    13:02    26:30 + 11
 12 Joshua Clutton KetteringT  A    13:32    26:33 +  2
 13 Max Potter CharnwoodA  B    14:01    26:51 -  1
 14 Jamie Cooper Birchfield  C    13:01    27:00 + 14
 15 A Visramcipolletta Solihull&S    13:44    27:02 +  3
 16 Harry Williams Bromsgrove  A    14:42    27:02 - 12
 17 Callumn Cox KetteringT  B    13:18    27:11 +  8
 18 Archie Pierce SwindonHar  A    13:52    27:18 +  2
 19 Peter Kippax Birmingham    14:02    27:26  0
 20 Aidan O’brien Rugby&Nort  B    14:26    27:36 -  4
 21 Max Davies NorthSomer  B    14:02    27:53 +  3
 22 Daniel Collins CityOfStok    15:09    28:18 -  7
 23 Jacob Watson Kenilworth    15:06    28:37  0

 24 Thomas Mogg NewcastleS    15:27    28:40 -  7
 25 Sunny Dhaliwal TiptonHarr  B    13:55    28:46 +  8
 26 F Banwellmoore SwindonHar  B    14:59    28:53  0
 27 Matthew Parry RoyalSutto    15:28    28:55 -  6
 28 James Casling Bristol&We  B    14:45    29:58 +  7
 29 Noah Carrington Wolverhamp    16:05    30:27 +  1
 30 Joshua Keyte Bromsgrove  B    16:40    32:38 +  6
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Vincent Dawson CharnwoodA  A    12:13
  2 Tom Ellis NottsAc  A    12:56
  3 Oliver Harper Bristol&We  A    12:59
  4 Benjamin Hamblin NorthSomer  A    13:01
  5 Jamie Cooper Birchfield  C    13:01
  6 James Harrod WestburyHa  A    13:02
  7 Alex Stapleton Birchfield  B    13:03
  8 Luca Mayes CorbyAc    13:04
  9 Sam Mcfall Birchfield  A    13:10
 10 Callumn Cox KetteringT  B    13:18

 - Under 17 Men  Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Josh Robins Birchfield  A    12:34    37:56 +  2
  2 Fergus Scott Rugby&Nort  A    12:10    38:08 +  6
  3 Ryan Elston CharnwoodA  A    13:19    38:16 -  2
  4 Alfie Hocking NorthSomer  A    12:57    38:26  0
  5 James Vaughan Birchfield  B    13:04    39:01 +  2
  6 Jolyon Leavesley CorbyAc    14:14    39:21 -  4
  7 Finlay Hutchinson NottsAc  A    13:53    39:27 -  1
  8 Tate Emerypeters Rushcliffe  A    13:14    39:43 +  2
  9 Steven Kerfoot Bristol&We  A    14:14    39:45 -  4
 10 Harrison Mayne Bromsgrove  A    12:59    40:01 +  6
 11 Lynden Hunt TiptonHarr  A    13:55    40:17 -  2
 12 Tom Reed WestburyHa  A    14:06    40:36 -  1
 13 Harry Cunningham SwindonHar  A    13:31    40:49 +  5
 14 Joshua Geddes KetteringT  B    14:03    41:14 +  3
 15 Ryan Raulia KetteringT  A    14:47    41:20 -  3
 16 R Gardnerblake Birchfield  C    14:42    41:42 -  2
 17 Matthew Everett Rugby&Nort  B    14:15    41:51 +  3
 18 Yusuf Skinner Solihull&S    14:56    41:58 -  3
 19 Connor Keene Birmingham    14:33    41:59  0
 20 James RankinacostaSwindonHar  B   13:33    42:26 +  6
 21 Callum Day NorthSomer  B    15:04    42:57  0

 22 Daniel Jones CityOfStok    14:59    43:17  0
 23 Michael Banks TiptonHarr  B    14:34    43:20 +  2
 24 Tom Lloyd RoyalSutto    14:46    43:41 +  3
 25 D Steventonbox Wolverhamp    13:58    44:25 +  4
 26 Jacob Roe Bristol&We  B    15:28    45:26 +  2
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Fergus Scott Rugby&Nort  A    12:10
  2 Josh Robins Birchfield  A    12:34
  3 Alfie Hocking NorthSomer  A    12:57
  4 Harrison Mayne Bromsgrove  A    12:59
  5 James Vaughan Birchfield  B    13:04
  6 Tate Emerypeters Rushcliffe  A    13:14
  7 Ryan Elston CharnwoodA  A    13:19
  8 Harry Cunningham SwindonHar  A    13:31
  9 James Rankinacosta SwindonHar  B    13:33
 10 Finlay Hutchinson NottsAc  A    13:53
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Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park on   Saturday 21st September 2019

Under 17 Men  — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Birchfield Harriers  ‘A’    37:56
1 Ryan Shields (3) 12:12 2 Sam Mcfall (3) 13:10
3 Josh Robins (1) 12:34
  2 Rugby & Northampton Ac  ‘A’    38:08
1 Tom Tyler (5) 12:20 2 Noah Bennett (8) 13:38
3 Fergus Scott (2) 12:10
  3 Charnwood A C  ‘A’    38:16
1 Seamus Hurst (10) 12:44 2 Vincent Dawson (1) 12:13
3 Ryan Elston (3) 13:19
  4 North Somerset Ac  ‘A’    38:26
1 Oliver Lock (6) 12:28 2 Benjamin Hamblin (4) 13:01
3 Alfie Hocking (4) 12:57
  5 Birchfield Harriers  ‘B’    39:01
1 Max Price (13) 12:54 2 Alex Stapleton (7) 13:03
3 James Vaughan (5) 13:04
  6 Corby Ac    39:21
1 Archie Parkinson (1) 12:03 2 Luca Mayes (2) 13:04
3 Jolyon Leavesley (6) 14:14
  7 Notts Ac  ‘A’    39:27
1 H Beechmcphilbin (9) 12:38 2 Tom Ellis (6) 12:56
3 Finlay Hutchinson (7) 13:53
  8 Rushcliffe Ac  ‘A’    39:43
1 James Wardle (2) 12:03 2 Edward Parry (10) 14:26
3 Tate Emerypeters (8) 13:14
  9 Bristol & West Ac  ‘A’    39:45
1 Fred Hawker (8) 12:32 2 Oliver Harper (5) 12:59
3 Steven Kerfoot (9) 14:14
 10 Bromsgrove & Redditch  ‘A’    40:01
1 Luke Richardson (4) 12:20 2 Harry Williams (16) 14:42
3 Harrison Mayne (10) 12:59
 11 Tipton Harriers  ‘A’    40:17
1 Thomas Bentley (11) 12:46 2 Dylan Wootton (9) 13:36
3 Lynden Hunt (11) 13:55
 12 Westbury Harriers  ‘A’    40:36
1 Joshua Morland (22) 13:28 2 James Harrod (11) 13:02
3 Tom Reed (12) 14:06
 13 Swindon Harriers  ‘A’    40:49
1 Harry Woods (20) 13:26 2 Archie Pierce (18) 13:52
3 Harry Cunningham (13) 13:31
 14 Kettering Town Harriers  ‘B’    41:14
1 Idayi Jumbe (25) 13:53 2 Callumn Cox (17) 13:18
3 Joshua Geddes (14) 14:03
 15 Kettering Town Harriers  ‘A’    41:20
1 Dylan Bowley (14) 13:01 2 Joshua Clutton (12) 13:32
3 Ryan Raulia (15) 14:47
 16 Birchfield Harriers  ‘C’    41:42
1 Dylan King (28) 13:59 2 Jamie Cooper (14) 13:01
3 R Gardnerblake (16) 14:42
 17 Rugby & Northampton Ac  ‘B’    41:51
1 Finlay Ward (16) 13:10 2 Aidan O’brien (20) 14:26
3 Matthew Everett (17) 14:15
 18 Solihull & Small Heath AC    41:58
1 Jay Fletcher (18) 13:18 2 A Visramcipolletta (15) 13:44
3 Yusuf Skinner (18) 14:56
 19 Birmingham Running Athletics &    41:59
1 Reuben Kite (19) 13:24 2 Peter Kippax (19) 14:02
3 Connor Keene (19) 14:33
 20 Swindon Harriers  ‘B’    42:26
1 Jack Gunning (26) 13:54 2 F Banwellmoore (26) 14:59
3 James Rankinacosta(20) 13:33

 21 North Somerset Ac  ‘B’    42:57
1 Jamie Vande-velde (24) 13:51 2 Max Davies (21) 14:02
3 Callum Day (21) 15:04
 22 City Of Stoke Ac    43:17
1 Fynn Churton (15) 13:09 2 Daniel Collins (22) 15:09
3 Daniel Jones (22) 14:59
 23 Tipton Harriers  ‘B’    43:20
1 Alexander Parker (33) 14:51 2 Sunny Dhaliwal (25) 13:55
3 Michael Banks (23) 14:34
 24 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC    43:41
1 Joseph Martin (21) 13:27 2 Matthew Parry (27) 15:28
3 Tom Lloyd (24) 14:46
 25 Wolverhampton & Bilston    44:25
1 Callum Mcdermott (30) 14:22 2 Noah Carrington (29) 16:05
3 D Steventonbox (25) 13:58
 26 Bristol & West Ac  ‘B’    45:26
1 Otto Kingston (35) 15:13 2 James Casling (28) 14:45
3 Jacob Roe (26) 15:28

Incomplete Teams:
Charnwood A C  ‘B’

1 Jamie Day (12) 12:50 2 Max Potter (13) 14:01

Kenilworth Runners
1 Sam Crouchley (23) 13:31 2 Jacob Watson (23) 15:06

Newcastle Staffs Ac
1 Elliot Smith (17) 13:13 2 Thomas Mogg (24) 15:27

Bromsgrove & Redditch  ‘B’
1 Bailey Noel (36) 15:58 2 Joshua Keyte (30) 16:40

Coventry Godiva Harriers
1 Pierce Clisham (7) 12:29

Notts Ac  ‘B’
1 Rhys Lewis (27) 13:56

Mansfield Harriers
1 Harry Cocking (29) 14:18

Westbury Harriers  ‘B’
1 Ceredig Jones (31) 14:30

Birchfield Harriers  ‘D’
1 Chris Djaliu (32) 14:48

Stroud & District Ac
1 W Cracecalvert (34) 15:00

Fastest of all  legs
  1 James Wardle Rushcliffe A   12:03 (1)
  = Archie Parkinson CorbyAc    12:03 (1)
  3 Fergus Scott Rugby&Nort A   12:10 (3)
  4 Ryan Shields Birchfield A   12:12 (1)
  5 Vincent Dawson CharnwoodA A   12:13 (2)
  6 Luke Richardson Bromsgrove A   12:20 (1)
  = Tom Tyler Rugby&Nort A   12:20 (1)
  8 Oliver Lock NorthSomer A   12:28 (1)
  9 Pierce Clisham CoventryGo    12:29 (1)
 10 Fred Hawker Bristol&We A   12:32 (1)
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